Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №20 в микрорайоне №125

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407657.38
	1228738.50
	39°32'29''
	6.39
	1-2

	2
	407662.31
	1228742.57
	129°56'40''
	20.06
	2-3

	3
	407649.43
	1228757.95
	219°30'09''
	6.05
	3-4

	4
	407644.76
	1228754.10
	308°58'19''
	20.07
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0125 га     124.84 кв.м.

	Периметр
	52.57 м.


